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3rd Provisionally Selected List for Class-1, under Category-IL (2025-26) 

S No. 

7 

6 252535188801732360 VIJAY ADHITHYAN S 

77 

100 

113 

114 

183 

225 

279 

Application 
Submlsslon Code 

252536674161763142 DEVASENA S 

252537680362806 111 

Namo 

252541547922425053 THANGLALGOUCHAN 

252 252540164702112225 KAVYANSH KUMAR 

204 

VEERAMALLA GAURAVI 
|KRUSHNA 

252543048082773709 SAMIYUKTHAN 

252543752482801046 SK THAKSHITHA 

252537125602025174 INIYAN K 

266 25254074492219027s ESTHERS JACKSON 

252538814442336784 BALLANKI ANU JESSICA 

252541062402257743 SHANAYA SONI 

215 252538533881930272 RISHABH RAJ 

KendeBAAA 

274 252540951622263190 |KASHVI KHOKHER 

371 252545097702971612 |SHREE KRISHEETHA K 

205 252537988361853660 ADITYA RANJAN 

PKINCIPAlk pRNCIPAL, 

232 252539149262009435 SIDDHARTH ABHIMANYä G L 

252537867281847226 K AADVIK 

idyalaya 

s......... 
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NA 

NA 

NA 
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NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
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Lottery 

112/ WL 

26 

Date : 07/04/2025 

113/ WL 

27 

114/ WL 

28 

115/ WL 

29 

116/ WL 
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117/ WL 
3 

118/ WL 

32 

119/ WL 

33 

120/ WL 

34 

121/ WL 
35 

122/ WL 

36 

123/ WL 
37 

Note: Parents are requested to report by 11/04/2025 for admission. 
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